

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11777/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2007 in CWP No.6259/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DALIP CHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and prayer
for interim relief) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 13/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,AOR
Ms. Nishtha Chawla,Adv.
Mr. Prahlad Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subhash Chander Pathala,Adv.
(For Respondent No.1)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,AOR.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|